
DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY

Rev 08/11/23

First Name:	   Last Name:			 

Customer Signature:	 Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sale Order Number:

LEATHER 
OTTOMAN
#317466
$395.00

36”

83”

LEATHER SOFA
#317469	 $895.00 	 QTY____

	 QTY____

30”

24”

LEATHER LOVESEAT
#317468	 $850.00

36”

58”

	 QTY____
LEATHER 
CHAIR
#317467    
$795.00

33”

	 QTY____

IAN LEATHER
COLLECTION


